
Date Day Time Venue Event Notes Week

14/01/2024 Sunday HTWeek 1

15/01/2024 Monday HTWeek 1

16/01/2024 Tuesday HTWeek 1

17/01/2024 Wednesday 13:00-14:00 Wellbeing Room Lego Lunch HTWeek 1

18/01/2024 Thursday HTWeek 1

19/01/2024 Friday HTWeek 1

22/01/2024 Monday 10:00-11:30 Wellbeing Room Chocolate doesn’t fix 

everything, but it helps

Free hot chocolate for students 

and staff.

HTWeek 2

23/01/2024 Tuesday HTWeek 2

24/01/2024 Wednesday 13:00-14:00 Wellbeing Room Lego Lunch HTWeek 2

25/01/2024 Thursday HTWeek 2

26/01/2024 Friday HTWeek 2

29/01/2024 Monday HTWeek 3

30/01/2024 Tuesday HTWeek 3

31/01/2024 Wednesday 13:00-14:00 Wellbeing Room Welfare Tea and Lego Lunch In combination with the 

Students Union we’ll be 

offering tea, coffee and snacks 

along with our regular Lego 

lunch

HTWeek 3

01/02/2024 Thursday HTWeek 3

02/02/2024 Friday HTWeek 3

05/02/2024 Monday 13:00-14:00 Wellbeing Room Nature Walk HTWeek 4

06/02/2024 Tuesday HTWeek 4

07/02/2024 Wednesday 13:00-14:00 Wellbeing Room Lego Lunch HTWeek 4

08/02/2024 Thursday HTWeek 4

09/02/2024 Friday HTWeek 4

12/02/2024 Monday HTWeek 5

13/02/2024 Tuesday 11:00-12:00 Wellbeing Room Chocolate doesn’t fix 

everything, but it helps

Free hot chocolate for students 

and staff.

HTWeek 5

14/02/2024 Wednesday 13:00-14:00 Wellbeing Room Lego Lunch HTWeek 5

15/02/2024 Thursday HTWeek 5

16/02/2024 Friday HTWeek 5

19/02/2024 Monday HTWeek 6

20/02/2024 Tuesday HTWeek 6

21/02/2024 Wednesday 13:00-14:00 Wellbeing Room Lego Lunch HTWeek 6

22/02/2024 Thursday HTWeek 6

23/02/2024 Friday HTWeek 6

26/02/2024 Monday HTWeek 7

27/02/2024 Tuesday HTWeek 7

28/02/2024 Wednesday 13:00-14:00 Wellbeing Room Lego Lunch HTWeek 7

29/02/2024 Thursday HTWeek 7

01/03/2024 Friday HTWeek 7

04/03/2024 Monday 13:00-14:00 Wellbeing Room Nature Walk HTWeek 8

05/03/2024 Tuesday 12.30-13.30 Wellbeing Room Therapy Dog visit - Details to 

be confirmed

Final details to be confirmed. 

Check in with the RSL for 

updates.

HTWeek 8

06/03/2024 Wednesday 13:00-14:00 Wellbeing Room Lego Lunch HTWeek 8

07/03/2024 Thursday 17:30-19:30 Wellbeing Room DPhils Crafty Connections For DPhils, bookings to open 

soon.

HTWeek 8

08/03/2024 Friday HTWeek 8

11/03/2024 Monday HTWeek 9

12/03/2024 Tuesday HTWeek 9

13/03/2024 Wednesday 13:00-14:00 Wellbeing Room Lego Lunch HTWeek 9

14/03/2024 Thursday HTWeek 9

15/03/2024 Friday HTWeek 9
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